
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Gatz Pond Outfall Project
Award of a contract to Martam Construction, Inc., the lowest responsible bidder of four (4) bids
received, in the amount of $2,747,584.50. Bid in compliance with Public Act 85-1295. (DISTRICT #5)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 170201, Version: 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 5/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

